
From: Taylor, Richele
To: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 10/24/2016 10:35:04 AM
Subject: FW: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew

 
 
From: Glaccum, David 

Sent: Monday, October 17, 2016 2:49 PM

To: Mottel, Haley; Ryan, Elizabeth; Patel, Swati; Taylor, Richele; Schimsa, Rebecca

Cc: Veldran, Katherine; Stenson, Kim; Batson, Steven

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Elizabeth,
 
I thought we added language Friday explaining that the applicant is responsible for providing funds for eligible work.  I 
didn’t see that language in the attached letter to BFT.  Am I missing it?
 
Thanks.
 
DMG
 
From: Mottel, Haley 

Sent: Monday, October 17, 2016 2:48 PM

To: Ryan, Elizabeth; Patel, Swati; Taylor, Richele; Schimsa, Rebecca

Cc: Veldran, Katherine; Glaccum, David; Stenson, Kim; Batson, Steven

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Elizabeth,
 
Thank you so much for sending! Just to confirm, at this point, we are waiting on the follow up from FEMA regarding 
the EMD submission?
 
Thank you,
Haley
 
From: Ryan, Elizabeth [mailto:eryan@emd.sc.gov] 

Sent: Monday, October 17, 2016 2:43 PM

To: Mottel, Haley; Patel, Swati; Taylor, Richele; Schimsa, Rebecca

Cc: Veldran, Katherine; Glaccum, David; Stenson, Kim; Batson, Steven

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Hi Haley,
Sorry for any delay. I worked with David Glaccum and developed a format for the letters back to the 
jurisdictions requesting private property debris removal. I have attached our submission to FEMA and our letter 
back to Beaufort County.
Thanks,
Elizabeth
 
Elizabeth Ryan
803-201-3739
 
From: Mottel, Haley [mailto:HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov] 

Sent: Monday, October 17, 2016 2:35 PM

To: Ryan, Elizabeth <eryan@emd.sc.gov>; Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>; Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.
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sc.gov>; Schimsa, Rebecca <rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>

Cc: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Elizabeth,
 
Rep. Jeff Bradley has requested a status update on the request from Mr. Kubic. Is there any information that I can 
share with him at this time? Thank you for all of your help.
 
Thank you,
Haley
 
From: Ryan, Elizabeth [mailto:eryan@emd.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 3:50 PM

To: Mottel, Haley; Patel, Swati; Schimsa, Rebecca; Taylor, Richele

Cc: Veldran, Katherine; darrell. dotson; Fountain, Allen; Batson, Steven; Stenson, Kim

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Absolutely. Thanks!
 
 
 
Sent from my Verizon 4G LTE smartphone

-------- Original message --------

From: "Mottel, Haley" <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov> 

Date: 10/13/16 3:41 PM (GMT-05:00) 

To: "Ryan, Elizabeth" <eryan@emd.sc.gov>, "Patel, Swati" <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>, "Schimsa, Rebecca" 
<rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>, "Taylor, Richele" <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov> 

Cc: "Veldran, Katherine" <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>, "darrell. dotson" <darrell.dotson@mb3online.
com>, "Fountain, Allen" <afountain@emd.sc.gov>, "Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>, "Stenson, Kim" 
<Kstenson@emd.sc.gov> 

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew

Great. Can you send copies of the letters when they are available?
 
From: Ryan, Elizabeth [mailto:eryan@emd.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 10:20 AM

To: Mottel, Haley; Patel, Swati; Schimsa, Rebecca; Taylor, Richele

Cc: Veldran, Katherine; darrell. dotson; Fountain, Allen; Batson, Steven; Stenson, Kim

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Happy to help! We will send an acknowledgement letter to Mr. Kubic indicating our support.
Thanks,
Elizabeth
 
Elizabeth Ryan
803-201-3739
 
From: Mottel, Haley [mailto:HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 10:01 AM

To: Ryan, Elizabeth <eryan@emd.sc.gov>; Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>; Schimsa, Rebecca 
<rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>; Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>

Cc: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>; darrell. dotson <darrell.dotson@mb3online.com>; Fountain, 
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Allen <afountain@emd.sc.gov>; Batson, Steven <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>; Stenson, Kim <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Thank you so much for your help. Would you like me to pass this information along to Rep. Bradley or will you be 
reaching out to the Mr. Kubic?
 
Thank you,
Haley
 
Haley Mottel
Legislative Liaison
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
Office: (803) 734-0082
Cell: (803) 240-1512
HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Ryan, Elizabeth [mailto:eryan@emd.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 9:59 AM

To: Mottel, Haley; Patel, Swati; Schimsa, Rebecca; Taylor, Richele

Cc: Veldran, Katherine; darrell. dotson; Fountain, Allen; Batson, Steven; Stenson, Kim

Subject: RE: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Haley,
Thanks so much for this letter. We are absolutely in support of the request for FEMA to consider private 
property debris removal eligible work for this event. We will provide this letter to FEMA with a letter 
indicating our support. We received a similar request from Horry County and will be passing that along as well.
Thanks,
Elizabeth  
 
Elizabeth Ryan
803-201-3739
 
From: Mottel, Haley [mailto:HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 9:46 AM

To: Ryan, Elizabeth <eryan@emd.sc.gov>; Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>; Schimsa, Rebecca 
<rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>; Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>

Cc: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

Subject: FW: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Please see the attached request passed along by Rep. Jeff Bradley.  Gary Kubic, Beaufort County Administrator, has 
requested that SCEMD support a waiver in regards to FEMA debris removal restrictions for gated communities.  
Please let me know how I should follow up or if there is any information that I can pass along regarding waivers of 
FEMA regulations.
 
Thank you,
Haley
 
From: Jeff Bradley [mailto:JeffBradley@schouse.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 8:35 AM

To: Mottel, Haley

Subject: Fwd: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew
 
Haley,
 
Is there any help your office can offer in expediting this request of Gary Kubic, Beaufort County Administrator as it 
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regards a FEMA debris removal restriction for our gated communities?


Thanks, 
Jeff Bradley 
South Carolina House of Representatives 
District 123

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Harris, Cheryl" <cherylh@bcgov.net>

Date: October 12, 2016 at 5:03:07 PM EDT

To: "Kim Stenson (Kstenson@emd.sc.gov)" <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>

Cc: #COUNCIL <COUNCIL@bcgov.net>, "Larson, Eric" <elarson@bcgov.net>, "Minor, Jim" 
<jminor@bcgov.net>, "Robert Clark (ClarkRT@scdot.org.)" <ClarkRT@scdot.org.>, 
"cgraves@harveyandbattey.com" <cgraves@harveyandbattey.com>, "Robert Clark (ClarkRT@scdot.org.
)" <ClarkRT@scdot.org.>, "Maxey, Cynthia" <cmaxey@bcgov.net>, "Pfannenschmidt Vicki" 
<VickiP@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>, "'Chapman, Kim'" <kchapman@townofbluffton.com>, Katherine Cruz 
<kcruz@cityofbeaufort.org>, "Carter, Kathy" <kcarter@bcgov.net>, "Coppage, Allison" 
<acoppage@bcgov.net>, George Campsen <chipcampsen@scsenate.gov>, "George E. Campsen" 
<sfgfcomm@scsenate.gov>, Jeffery Bradley <jeffbradley@schouse.gov>, "Jeffrey Bradley" <jeff.
bradley@edwardjones.com>, Jeffrey Bradley <123jeffbradley@gmail.com>, Margie Matthews 
<margiebrightmatthews@scsenate.gov>, "Shannon S. Erickson" <ShannonErickson@schouse.gov>, Tom 
Davis <tomdavis@scsenate.gov>, "Weston Newton" <WestonNewton@schouse.gov>, Weston Newton 
<wnewton@jsplaw.net>, William Herbkersman <schsdistrict118@aol.com>, William Herbkersman 
<BillHerbkersman@schouse.gov>, "William K. Bowers" <BillBowers@schouse.gov>, "Billy Keyserling, 
Mayor" <billyk@islc.net>, "David Bennett, Mayor" <DavidB@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>, "Jerry Cook, 
Mayor" <mayoryemassee@hargray.com>, "Kubic, Gary" <gkubic@bcgov.net>, "Lisa Sulka, Mayor" 
<lsulka@townofbluffton.com>, Marc Orlando <morlando@townofbluffton.com>, "Samuel Murray, 
Mayor" <murray40@charter.net>, Steve Riley <stever@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>, Van Willis 
<vwillis@portroyal.org>, William Prokop <wprokop@cityofbeaufort.org>

Subject: Federal Reimbursement / Hurricane Matthew

Good afternoon,
 
Please see the attached correspondence from Beaufort County Administrator Gary Kubic.
 
Thank you.
 
 
Cheryl H. Harris
Executive Assistant to the County Administrator
Beaufort County Council
Beaufort County Government Robert Smalls Complex
100 Ribaut Road, Beaufort, SC 29902
 
843.255.2026 (Office)
843.255.9403 (Fax)
cherylh@bcgov.net
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